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These CRs were agreed by CT WG6 and are forwarded to TSG CT #65 for approval:

	Doc-2nd-Level
	Subject
	Spec
	Version
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Phase
	Work Item
	Source to WG
	Clauses affected

	C6-140472
	Addition of DF for ProSe configuration
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0588
	1
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	4.3, 4.4.X, 4.7, Annex H.Y

	C6-140477
	Enablement of ProSe functionality for Public Safety
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0587
	1
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	2, 4.2.18

	C6-140482
	Addition of EFs with monitoring and announcing information for ProSe Direct Discovery
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0593
	1
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	2, 4.2.8, 4.4.X.Y, 4.7, 5.Z, Annex A, Annex D, Annex E, Annex H.Y

	C6-140491
	Addition of a EF with IP address of the ProSe Function
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0589
	2
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	4.2.8, 4.4.X.Y, 4.7, 5.Z, Annex A, Annex D, Annex E, Annex H.Y

	C6-140492
	Addition of EF with radio parameters for public safety ProSe direct communication in out of coverage scenario
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0590
	2
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	2, 4.2.8, 4.4.X.Y, 4.7, 5.Z, Annex A, Annex E, Annex H.Y

	C6-140493
	Addition of EF with policy parameters for public safety ProSe direct services in out of coverage scenario
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0591
	2
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	2, 4.2.8, 4.4.X.Y, 4.7, 5.Z, Annex A, Annex D, Annex E, Annex H.Y

	C6-140494
	Addition of EF with parameters for public safety ProSe direct communication for PLMNs different from HPLMN
	31.102
	12.4.0
	0592
	2
	B
	Rel-12
	ProSe-CT
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	2, 4.4.X.Y, 4.7, 5.Z, Annex A, Annex D, Annex E, Annex H.Y


